Product Category

FLIR ITC Classroom Courses

FLIR ITC Classroom Courses

FLIR ITC Classroom Courses

FLIR ITC Online Courses

FLIR K Series

FLIR K Series

FLIR K Series

FLIR K Series

FLIR K Series

FLIR K Series

FLIR K Series

FLIR K Series

FLIR K Series

FLIR K Series

FLIR K Series

FLIR K Series

FLIR K Series

FLIR K Series

FLIR K Series

FLIR K Series

FLIR K Series

FLIR K Series

FLIR K Series

FLIR K Series

FLIR K Series

FLIR K Series

FLIR K Series

FLIR K Series

FLIR K Series

FLIR K Series

FLIR K Series

FLIR K Series

FLIR K Series

FLIR K Series

FLIR K Series

FLIR K Series

FLIR K Series

FLIR K Series

FLIR Non Structural Firefighting
FLIR Non Structural Firefighting
FLIR Non Structural Firefighting
FLIR Non Structural Firefighting
FLIR Non Structural Firefighting
FLIR Non Structural Firefighting
FLIR Non Structural Firefighting
FLIR Non Structural Firefighting
FLIR Non Structural Firefighting
FLIR Non Structural Firefighting
FLIR Non Structural Firefighting
FLIR Non Structural Firefighting
Thermal Monoculars

Thermal Monoculars

Thermal Monoculars

Thermal Monoculars

Thermal Monoculars

Thermal Monoculars

Thermal Monoculars

Thermal Monoculars

Thermal Monoculars

Thermal Monoculars

Thermal Monoculars

Thermal Monoculars

Thermal Monoculars Accessories
Thermal Monoculars Accessories
Thermal Monoculars Accessories
Thermal Monoculars Accessories
Thermal Monoculars Accessories
Thermal Monoculars Accessories
Thermal Monoculars Accessories
Thermal Monoculars Accessories
Thermal Monoculars Accessories
Thermal Monoculars Accessories
Thermal Monoculars Accessories
Thermal Monoculars Accessories
Thermal Monoculars Accessories
Thermal Monoculars Accessories

Product SubCategory

Certification

Certification

Onsite Training

Certification Training

FLIR Kx Accessories

FLIR Kx Accessories

FLIR Kx Accessories

FLIR Kx Accessories

FLIR Kx Accessories

FLIR Kx Accessories

FLIR Kx Accessories

FLIR Kx Accessories

FLIR Kx and Kxx Cameras

FLIR Kx and Kxx Cameras

FLIR Kx and Kxx Cameras

FLIR Kx and Kxx Cameras

FLIR Kx and Kxx Cameras

FLIR Kx and Kxx Cameras

FLIR Kx and Kxx Cameras

FLIR Kx and Kxx Cameras

FLIR Kxx Accessories

FLIR Kxx Accessories

FLIR Kxx Accessories

FLIR Kxx Accessories

FLIR Kxx Accessories

FLIR Kxx Accessories

FLIR Kxx Accessories

FLIR Kxx Accessories

FLIR Kxx Accessories

FLIR Kxx Accessories

FLIR Kxx Accessories

FLIR Kxx Accessories

FLIR Kxx Accessories

FLIR Kxx Accessories

FLIR Kxx and Kx Apparatus Chargers
FLIR Kxx and Kx Apparatus Chargers
FLIR Kxx and Kx Apparatus Chargers
FLIR Kxx and Kx Apparatus Chargers

FLIR Non Structural Firefighting Products
FLIR Non Structural Firefighting Products
FLIR Non Structural Firefighting Products
FLIR Non Structural Firefighting Products
FLIR Non Structural Firefighting Products
FLIR Non Structural Firefighting Products
FLIR Non Structural Firefighting Products
FLIR Non Structural Firefighting Products
FLIR Non Structural Firefighting Products
FLIR Non Structural Firefighting Products Extended Warranties
FLIR Non Structural Firefighting Products Extended Warranties
FLIR Non Structural Firefighting Products Extended Warranties

Breach Thermal Monoculars
LS Series Thermal Monoculars
LS Series Thermal Monoculars

Scion OTM Series Thermal Monoculars
Scion OTM Series Thermal Monoculars
Scion OTM Series Thermal Monoculars
Scion PTM Series Thermal Monoculars
Scion PTM Series Thermal Monoculars
Scion PTM Series Thermal Monoculars

Scout Series Thermal Monoculars
Scout Series Thermal Monoculars
Scout TK Series Thermal Monoculars
Breach Accessories

Scion Accessories

Scion Accessories

Scion Accessories

Scion Accessories

Scion Accessories

Scion Accessories

Scion Accessories

Scout/LS Accessories

Scout/LS Accessories

Scout/LS Accessories

Scout/LS Accessories

Scout/LS Accessories

Scout/LS Accessories

MaterialNo

ITC LEVEL | SUAS
ITCLVL I PUB UAS
ITC-2DAY-ONSITE-P
ITC-LVL-1U-ONLINE
T127722ACC
T130976ACC
T198532
T198533
T199128
T199130
T199357
T199423ACC
72201-0106
72201-0206
72202-0303
72202-0303TAA
72203-0411
72203-0511
73701-0101
88701-0101
1910423ACC
T127724ACC
T129915ACC
T130980ACC
T198125
T198416ACC
T198441ACC
T198457ACC
T198509
T199368ACC
T199398
T300466ACC
T910814
T911309ACC
T198322ACC
T199414ACC
T911505
T911506
11002-0201
435-0006-03
435-0007-03
89401-0202
89401-0203
90501-0201
DV690
T912180ACC
VS$290-32
1YW-EXT-WG1
2YW-EXT-WG1
3YW-EXT-WG1
TAB176WN8Q14001
431-0010-21-00
431-0011-21-00
7TM-01-F130
7TM-01-F230
7TM-01-F240
7TM-01-F310
7TM-01-F330
7TM-01-F350
431-0009-31-00
431-0019-31-00
7TM-02-F110
70Y-01-F020
7GX-03-F010
7GX-03-FO11
7GY-01-M030
7GY-01-M040
7GY-01-M050
70Y-01-F020
7TX-01-FO10
4127306
4127307
4127309
4127499
4132304
4230175

MaterialText

** USE P/N ITC-LEVEL-I-SUAS **

** USE P/N ITC-LVL-I-PUB-UAS **

ITC 2 Day Day Onsite Public

Online ITC Level | UAS Certification
Retractable lanyard, 360z

Retractable lanyard, 240z

Car Charger Ex Kx Cx

Standard USB-A to USB Micro-B

Acc kit battery charger K2 + PSU

Strap lanyard

Hard Case K2

Battery Li-ion 3.6 V, 2.6 Ah, 9.4 Wh

FLIR K45

FLIR K55

FLIR K65

FLIR K65 320x240 NFP

FLIR K33

FLIR K53

FLIR K2

FLIR K1

Cable USB Standard A - mini B

Neck strap Kxx

Strap Carabine Kxx Series

Retractable lanyard, 580z Kxx

BATTERY CHARGER INCL.POWER Exx Kxx
Strap lanyard

Hard Case Kxx

Tripod adapter

Cigarette lighter adapter kit12VDC GF3xx
Battery Li-ion 3.6V 4.4Ah 16 Wh Kxx

FLIR K65 accessory kit

Kxx battery lock. mech. replacement kit

PSU 100-240VAC 12VDC 36W S048CM1200300
Screwdriver T20

Kxx In-truck charger

Kx In-Truck Charger

Pogo pin assembly

Top lid assembly

FLIR ONE Edge Pro

FLIR ONE PRO iOS

FLIR ONE PRO ANDROID USB-C

FLIR C5 with Wi-Fi

Cx5 Hazardous Location-Rated IR Camera
FLIR C3-X (incl. Wi-Fi)

Non-contact High Voltage Detector (69 kV
FLIR ONE Edge Pouch

IR MSX Borescope Kit w Rectangular Probe

1 Year Extended Warranty

2 Year Extended Warranty

3 Year Extended Warranty

BREACH PTQ136 BOSON 320x240 9.1mm 24° 60
LSX -19mm 60 Hz

LSXR-35mm 30 Hz.

SCION OTM260 BOSON 640x480 18mm 24° 9
SCION OTM266 BOSON 640x512 18mm/24°/60
SCION OTM366 BOSON 640x480 25mm 18° 60hz
SCION PTM166 BOSON 640x480 14.0mm/32°/60
SCION PTM366 BOSON 640x480 25mm /18°/60
SCION PTM466 BOSON 640x480 36mm/12°/60hz
SCOUT 111 320 60 Hz

SCOUT I11 640 30 Hz

Scout TKx Compact Thermal Monocular 9Hz
[BREACH/SCION] 34x50mm Bellowed eyecup
GPX310 - 32wh_3x18650 rech. Battery Kit
GPX311 - 6xCR123 battery tray [Scion]

Scion battery door and pin kit

Scion lens cover and rubber nose cone

Scion USB socket cover and screw
[BREACH/SCION] 34x50mm Bellowed eyecup
GTX100 - SCION docking station

LENS CAP - MS/PS SERIES

CAMERA LANYARD - MS/PS SERIES, BLACK
EYE CUP - MS/PS SERIES

CAMERA CASE - RIGID, PS SERIES, BLACK
BELT HOLSTER - MOLLE-COMPATIBLE, BLACK
POE SWITCH, 8 PORT, 12-36VDC,EXT. TEMP

List Price UPC

2,200.00 N/A
2,200.00 N/A
16,500.00 N/A
2,300.00 N/A
88.99 845188006518
53.99 845188022587
68.99 845188004910
56.99 845188004927
177.99 845188011758
24.99 845188011765
294.99 845188012588
207.99 845188012939
4,299.00 845188010898
5,699.00 845188010904
6,499.00 845188010881
7,329.00 845188021504
3,199.00 845188012465
4,999.00 845188012472
1,539.00 845188011345
719.00 845188019563
41.99 845188011352
77.99 845188005733
18.99 845188013790
88.99 845188022792
219.99 845188003487
29.99 845188006549
294.99 845188010164
29.99 845188006556
74.99 845188004361
207.99 845188012861
147.99 845188012724
39.99 845188025830
141.99 845188002145
28.99 845188011680
859.00 845188011673
383.99 845188015251
34.99 N/A
21.99 N/A
549.99 845188026844
449.99 812462024094
449.99 812462024155
819.00 845188021832
2,029.00 845188026998
589.00 845188022945
318.99 793950406915
30.99 845188027995
5,549.00 793950429020
40.99 N/A
81.99 N/A
122.99 N/A
2,899.00 849815008364
3,229.00 812462020348
4,279.00 812462020362
3,149.00 849815010114
3,149.00 849815010145
3,669.00 849815010152
3,459.00 849815010169
4,199.00 849815010183
5,249.00 849815010268
2,499.00 812462021055
3,099.00 812462021062
699.00 849815010664
11.99 849815010527
211.99 849815010206
135.99 849815010459
59.99 849815010480
38.99 849815010497
27.99 849815010503
11.99 849815010527
323.99 849815010398
18.99 815121013842
7.99 815121013859
30.99 815121013873
205.99 815121013880
36.99 815121015235
1,629.99 812462028842

EAN
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
7332558009727
7332558026694
7332558004876
7332558004869
7332558010938
7332558010945
4743254002395
4743254002562
4743254002005
4743254002012
4743254001992
4743254004320
7332558011515
7332558011522
4743254002050
7332558023815
7332558010679
7332558009710
4743254002647
4743254004740
7332558003497
7332558009734
4743254001855
7332558009741
7332558004340
4743254002555
4743254002401
4743254005945
7332558003794
4743254002166
4743254002159
4743254002579
N/A
N/A
4743254006072
4743254005815
4743254005822
4743254004467
4743254006119
4743254004764
0793950406915
4743254006324
0793950429020
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
TBD
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A



